
№ 1 女子   25m 自由形 タイム決勝
小学生以下

 １組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
3.濵本　みり   ル・佐世保  : .( )
4.永尾　優妃   ビートSC  : .( )
5.数山　粋唯   ル・佐世保  : .( )
6.  : .( )
7.  : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間
1.大川　夢奈   アクティブ  小1 : .( )
2.坪内　咲希   アクティブ    小1 : .( )
3.原 　美雀   温水プール    小2 : .( )
4.大田　莉央   ビートSC      小2 : .( )
5.諸橋　柚希   温水プール    小4 : .( )
6.倉富　りさ   アクティブ  小2 : .( )
7.山口　夏歩   レッドチーム  小3 : .( )

 ３組 着順 時間
1.竹上　月望    温水プール    小3 : .( )
2.吉居　海桜   アクティブ    小2 : .( )
3.阿部まりん   温水プール    小4 : .( )
4.清 　優菜   山手小学校    小6 : .( )
5.副島　彩希   アクティブ  小2 : .( )
6.佐々木くれは   温水プール    小5 : .( )
7.加山　真理   アクティブ  小2 : .( )

 ４組 着順 時間
1.陣駒　みわ   アクティブ  小6 : .( )
2.岩永　夏蓮   アクティブ  小2 : .( )
3.寺井　星菜   ビートSC  小4 : .( )
4.馬場　愛凪   S-One  小5 : .( )
5.馬場　咲凪   S-One  小2 : .( )
6.友松　美南   アクティブ  小5 : .( )
7.赤木歩希夏   アクティブ  小3 : .( )

№ 2 男子   25m 自由形 タイム決勝
小学生以下

 １組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.松尾　悠雅   アクティブ  : .( )
3.中村　清匡    温水プール    小2 : .( )
4.平松　和樹    温水プール    小4 : .( )
5.原　虎太郎    温水プール    小3 : .( )
6.神田　康介    ビートSC  : .( )
7.加山　透真   アクティブ  : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間
1.尾上　叶真    温水プール    小4 : .( )
2.川元　悠誠    ビートSC  小2 : .( )
3.吉本　修悟   アクティブ    小5 : .( )
4.中村　伍希   温水プール    小4 : .( )
5.奥田　大己   ビート相浦    小2 : .( )
6.林 　蒼翔   日野小        小4 : .( )
7.藤田　彗斗   ビートSC      小2 : .( )

 ３組 着順 時間
1.笠原　駿亜    温水プール    小4 : .( )
2.小池　蒼空    日野小学校  小4 : .( )
3.松尾　陵雅   アクティブ    小2 : .( )
4.松田 　駿   ビートSC      小3 : .( )
5.内野　翔太   温水プール    小6 : .( )
6.西山　崚翔   アクティブ  小4 : .( )
7.橋本　啓心   チームほるる  小4 : .( )

№ 3 女子  25m 自由形 タイム決勝
30歳以上

 １組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.山口 　歩   レッドチーム  : .( )
3.橋本　有希   チームほるる  : .( )
4.髙比良絵美   しぐれ茶屋    : .( )
5.川本　祐紀   チームほるる  : .( )
6.広井眞由美   チーム　エム  : .( )
7.   : .( )

№ 4 男子  25m 自由形 タイム決勝
30歳以上

 １組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
 3.     : .( )
4.桟 　宗利    しぐれ茶屋  : .( )
5.和泉　義久   カンリインズ  : .( )
6.    : .( )
7.    : .( )

№ 5 女子  25m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
小学生以下

 １組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
3.坪内　咲希   アクティブ  小1 : .( )
4.大田　莉央   ビートSC  小2 : .( )
5.加山　真理   アクティブ  小2 : .( )
6.  : .( )
7.  : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.岩永　夏蓮   アクティブ  小2 : .( )
3.赤木歩希夏   アクティブ  小3 : .( )
4.清 　優菜   山手小学校  小6 : .( )
5.藪田　夏音   ル・佐世保    小3 : .( )
6.池田　栞渚   温水プール    小4 : .( )
7.倉富　りさ   アクティブ  小2 : .( )

№ 6 男子   25m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
小学生以下

 １組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
3.尾上　叶真    温水プール    小4 : .( )
4.吉本　修悟   アクティブ    小5 : .( )
5.田中遼太郎   温水プール    小6 : .( )
6.松尾　悠雅   アクティブ  : .( )
7.  : .( )



№ 6 男子   25m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
小学生以下

２組 着順 時間
1.奥田　大己    ビート相浦  小2 : .( )
2.石井　絢士    ビート相浦  小3 : .( )
3.中村　伍希    温水プール    小4 : .( )
4.小池　碧海    日野小学校    小4 : .( )
5.前田虎太郎    温水プール    小5 : .( )
6.岩永真太朗    アクティブ    小4 : .( )
7.田中 　湊    温水プール    小6 : .( )

№ 7 女子  25m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
30歳以上

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
 3.     : .( )
4.佐舗美恵子    温水プール    : .( )
5.    : .( )
6.    : .( )
7.    : .( )

№ 8 男子  25m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
30歳以上

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
 3.     : .( )
4.角 　一豊   チーム角  : .( )
5.  : .( )
6.  : .( )
7.  : .( )

№ 9 女子  25m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
小学生以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
3.倉富　しの   アクティブ  : .( )
4.大川　夢奈   アクティブ  小1 : .( )
5.山口　夏歩   レッドチーム  小3 : .( )
6.    : .( )
7.    : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.永尾　優妃    ビートSC  : .( )
3.吉居　海桜   アクティブ  小2 : .( )
4.梶山　優衣    ビートSC  小4 : .( )
5.寺井　星菜    ビートSC  小4 : .( )
6.池田　栞渚    温水プール    小4 : .( )
7.    : .( )

№ 10 男子   25m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
小学生以下

１組 着順 時間
1.柳原　史侑    ビートSC  : .( )
2.林 　蒼翔    日野小  小4 : .( )
3.松尾　陵雅   アクティブ  小2 : .( )
4.金子　竜大    温水プール    小6 : .( )
5.笠原　駿亜    温水プール    小4 : .( )
6.藤田　彗斗    ビートSC  小2 : .( )
7.神田　康介    ビートSC  : .( )

№ 11 女子  25m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
30歳以上

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
 3.     : .( )
4.佐舗美恵子    温水プール    : .( )
5.    : .( )
6.    : .( )
7.    : .( )

№ 12 男子  25m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
30歳以上

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
 3.     : .( )
4.髙比良耕一    しぐれ茶屋  : .( )
5.    : .( )
6.    : .( )
7.    : .( )

№ 13 女子  25m バタフライ タイム決勝
小学生以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
3.前田　琥珀    温水プール    小6 : .( )
4.馬場　愛凪    S-One  小5 : .( )
5.馬場　咲凪    S-One  小2 : .( )
6.    : .( )
7.    : .( )

№ 14 男子   25m バタフライ タイム決勝
小学生以下

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.阿部克之慎    温水プール    小3 : .( )
3.宮本 　駿    ル・佐世保    小2 : .( )
4.松浦　蒼空    ビート相浦    小5 : .( )
5.菊地 　秀    ル・佐世保    小3 : .( )
6.富永　悠雅    アクティブ    小3 : .( )
7.西山　崚翔    アクティブ    小4 : .( )

№ 15 女子  25m バタフライ タイム決勝
30歳以上

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
3.松井 　礼   チーム松井  : .( )
4.太田　良子   しぐれ茶屋  : .( )
5.広井眞由美   チーム　エム  : .( )
6.    : .( )
7.    : .( )

№ 16 男子  25m バタフライ タイム決勝
30歳以上

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
3.角 　一豊   チーム角  : .( )
4.沖田　健二   ル・佐世保  : .( )
5.杉谷　智彦   しぐれ茶屋  : .( )
6.  : .( )
7.  : .( )



№ 17 女子  100m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
小学生以下

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ビート相浦  : . : .
5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ル・佐世保  : . : .
6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

№ 18 男子  100m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
小学生以下

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ビート相浦  : . : .
5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ル・佐世保  : . : .
6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

№ 19 女子  100m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
30歳以上

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

№ 20 男子  100m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
30歳以上

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

№ 21 女子  100m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
3. ( ･ ･ ･ )チームほるる  : . : .
4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ビート相浦  : . : .
5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ビート相浦  : . : .
6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

№ 22 男子  100m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ビート相浦  : . : .
4. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐世保高専  : . : .
5. ( ･ ･ ･ )しぐれ茶屋  : . : .
6. ( ･ ･ ･ )ビート相浦  : . : .
7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .



№ 23 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
中学・高校・一般

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
4. ( ･ ･ ･ )祇園中学校  : . : .
5. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

№ 24 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
中学・高校・一般

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
3. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐世保工業  : . : .
4. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐世保工業  : . : .
5. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐世保高専  : . : .
6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

№ 25 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
中学・高校・一般

１組 着順 時間
1.三谷　瑠唯    祇園中学校  中2 : .( )
2.川口　想乃    祇園中学校  中2 : .( )
3.竹市　綾乃    ビートSC  高2 : .( )
4.前川　結衣    ビート相浦  高1 : .( )
5.迎 　彩羽    日宇中  中2 : .( )
6.和田　愛生    ビート相浦  高1 : .( )
7.小池　咲花    日野中  中1 : .( )

№ 26 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
中学・高校・一般

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
3.神﨑　晴斗    東明中学校  中2 : .( )
4.野口　弘泰    日宇中  中2 : .( )
5.山下　滋嗣    日宇中  中2 : .( )
6.    : .( )
7.    : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.藪田　春翔    早岐中学校  中1 : .( )
3.奥田　陽仁    ビート相浦  中2 : .( )
4.朝長　紗翔    ビートSC  中1 : .( )
5.藤田　慶成    佐世保工業  高2 : .( )
6.山口マヒロ    祇園中学校  中1 : .( )
7.    : .( )

３組 着順 時間
1.甲斐　椋雅    相浦中  中3 : .( )
2.林 　寛翔    日野中  中3 : .( )
3.松浦　陵太    ビート相浦  中3 : .( )
4.金丸晟之介    佐世保工業  高2 : .( )
5.直塚　茶利    祇園中学校  中3 : .( )
6.谷口 　遼    早岐中学校  中2 : .( )
7.中村　莉空    中里中  中3 : .( )

№ 27 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学・高校・一般

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.大洞　凛桜    ビート相浦  中2 : .( )
3.緒方　友彩    日宇中  中1 : .( )
4.近藤　叶望    山澄中学校  中3 : .( )
5.金子　和奏    大野中  中1 : .( )
6.大橋　由奈    祇園中学校  中1 : .( )
7.中道　夏帆    中里中  中3 : .( )

№ 28 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学・高校・一般

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
3.山下　滋嗣    日宇中  中2 : .( )
4.前田　圭介    早岐中学校  中3 : .( )
5.野口　弘泰    日宇中  中2 : .( )
6.    : .( )
7.    : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.峯 　煕明    祇園中学校  中3 : .( )
3.甲斐　椋雅    相浦中  中3 : .( )
4.金丸晟之介    佐世保工業  高2 : .( )
5.関 　徹士    日宇中  中2 : .( )
6.大村　明愛    日野中  中3 : .( )
7.成富　蒼季    早岐中学校  中2 : .( )

№ 29 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学・高校・一般

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.平野　伶奈    大野中  中1 : .( )
3.松尾　日和    広田中学校  中1 : .( )
4.大野　鈴河    日宇中  中1 : .( )
5.橋口　ゆめ    ビート相浦  高1 : .( )
6.塚本　もね    祇園中学校  中3 : .( )
7.    : .( )



№ 30 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
中学・高校・一般

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.成富　蒼季    早岐中学校  中2 : .( )
3.池田　優斗    ビート相浦  高2 : .( )
4.谷口 　巧    佐世保南  高1 : .( )
5.緒方　旭陽    大野中  中2 : .( )
6.野口　晴翔    早岐中学校  中2 : .( )
7.    : .( )

№ 31 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
中学・高校・一般

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
3.松本　紗知    NORTH  高2 : .( )
4.藤野　柚那    ビート相浦  中1 : .( )
5.松尾　日和    広田中学校  中1 : .( )
6.    : .( )
7.    : .( )

№ 32 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
中学・高校・一般

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
3.谷口 　遼    早岐中学校  中2 : .( )
4.山下　琉暉    佐世保工業  高3 : .( )
5.中村 　蓮    佐世保工業  高1 : .( )
6.藪田　春翔    早岐中学校  中1 : .( )
7.    : .( )

№ 33 女子  50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全区分

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.原 　美雀    温水プール    小2 : .( )
3.池田 　葵    温水プール    中1 : .( )
4.藪田　夏音    ル・佐世保    小3 : .( )
5.阿部まりん    温水プール    小4 : .( )
6.松井 　礼    チーム松井    : .( )
7.中村　日那    温水プール    中2 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
1.森永　敬子    温水プール    : .( )
2.吉本　万里   チームほるる  : .( )
3.山口　紗愛    ビートSC  小2 : .( )
4.濵本向日葵   ル・佐世保  小2 : .( )
5.浦　映理菜   ビートSC  小3 : .( )
6.山口 　歩   レッドチーム  : .( )
7.諸橋　優美   温水プール    中1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
1.廣田　愛果    ル・佐世保    小4 : .( )
2.柳原　依奈    ビートSC      小2 : .( )
3.郡山　楓那    温水プール    中1 : .( )
4.大浦　映瑠    ル・佐世保    小4 : .( )
5.藤野　咲星    ビート相浦  小5 : .( )
6.今村　眞喜    早岐中学校  中2 : .( )
7.山添ひまり    ビート相浦  小5 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
1.平野　伶奈    大野中  中1 : .( )
2.谷口　遥香    ビートSC  小3 : .( )
3.川口　天寧    ビート相浦  小5 : .( )
4.濵本 　苺   ル・佐世保  小4 : .( )
5.前田　舞桜   S-One  中1 : .( )
6.原口　優璃   ビート相浦  小5 : .( )
7.上野愛由花   佐世保高専  高3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
1.深江　双葉    小佐々中学校  中3 : .( )
2.田川　未來    ビートSC    小5 : .( )
3.古森　桜子    ビートSC    小6 : .( )
4.本山　紅香    佐世保高専  高2 : .( )
5.山川　蘭月    小佐々中学校  中2 : .( )
6.本山　李夏    佐世保高専  : .( )
7.太田　良子    しぐれ茶屋  : .( )

６組 着順 時間
1.中道　夏帆    中里中  中3 : .( )
2.前田　凛桜    S-One  中3 : .( )
3.迎 　彩羽    日宇中  中2 : .( )
4.大野　鈴河    日宇中  中1 : .( )
5.竹市　綾乃    ビートSC  高2 : .( )
6.塚本　りお    清水小学校  小6 : .( )
7.藤野　柚那    ビート相浦  中1 : .( )

№ 34 男子  50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全区分

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.加山　優真   アクティブ  小4 : .( )
3.石井　絢士    ビート相浦  小3 : .( )
4.濱田　一帆    温水プール    中1 : .( )
5.岩永真太朗    アクティブ    小4 : .( )
6.阿部克之慎    温水プール    小3 : .( )
7.柳原　史侑    ビートSC      : .( )

２組 着順 時間
1.西山　琉翔    アクティブ    小2 : .( )
2.前田虎太郎    温水プール    小5 : .( )
3.数山　侑大    ル・佐世保    小2 : .( )
4.小池　碧海    日野小学校  小4 : .( )
5.松本　煌矢    ビート相浦  小5 : .( )
6.福田　真平   アクティブ  小6 : .( )
7.小池　蒼空   日野小学校  小4 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
1.白浜　侑和    大野中  中2 : .( )
2.菊地 　秀   ル・佐世保  小3 : .( )
3.富永　悠雅   アクティブ  小3 : .( )
4.和泉　義久   カンリインズ  : .( )
5.円田　晄己   白南風小学校  小2 : .( )
6.白石　滉明    大野中  中1 : .( )
7.宮﨑　透汰    ビートSC  小4 : .( )



№ 34 男子  50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全区分

４組 着順 時間
1.羽田幸飛音    日宇中        中2 : .( )
2.林 　昊陽    温水プール    中1 : .( )
3.松尾　隼翔    ビートSC  小3 : .( )
4.田中　大翔    日宇中    中2 : .( )
5.奥川　公太    早岐中学校  中2 : .( )
6.山口　創獅    ビートSC    小4 : .( )
7.河野　隼士    ビートSC    小3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
1.奥田　晃生    ビート相浦  小6 : .( )
2.甲斐　蓮史    相浦中  中2 : .( )
3.若松　晃汰    日宇中  中1 : .( )
4.土屋　翔海    大野中  中1 : .( )
5.山口マヒロ    祇園中学校  中1 : .( )
6.遠山　陽斗   アクティブ  中1 : .( )
7.緒方　悠大   ビートSC  小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
1.前川真紀人    日野中        中2 : .( )
2.橋口　幸二    アクティブ    高1 : .( )
3.杉谷　智彦    しぐれ茶屋    : .( )
4.向井 　巧    温水プール    中1 : .( )
5.前田　誠陽    S-One  小4 : .( )
6.森宗 陸   ビート相浦  小5 : .( )
7.冨永壮太郎   ビートSC  小5 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
1.矢岳　寛大    佐世保工業  高2 : .( )
2.石場　響己    早岐中学校  中3 : .( )
3.笹野　奏太    日宇中  中3 : .( )
4.坂口 　僚    大野中  中2 : .( )
5.郡山　稜悟    温水プール    中3 : .( )
6.桟 　宗利    しぐれ茶屋  : .( )
7.湯浅通之介    佐世保工業  高1 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
1.権藤　達也    温水プール    : .( )
2.江川　琉世    ビート相浦  : .( )
3.中村 　蓮    佐世保工業  高1 : .( )
4.正岡　大和    佐世保工業  高1 : .( )
5.松本　優音    佐世保高専  高3 : .( )
6.池田　優斗    ビート相浦  高2 : .( )
7.竹内　理人    東明中学校  中2 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
1.関 　徹士    日宇中  中2 : .( )

   中里中  中3 : .( )
   祇園中学校  中3 : .( )
   佐世保工業  高3 : .( )
   佐世保工業  高2 : .( )
   佐世保工業  高1 : .( )

2.中村　莉空
3.直塚　茶利
4.山下　琉暉
5.吉村　健祐
6.末吉　萊樹
7.古川　拓洋    佐世保高専  高3 : .( )

№ 35 女子  50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全区分

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
3.中村　日那    温水プール    中2 : .( )
4.梶山　優衣    ビートSC      小4 : .( )
5.池田 　葵    温水プール    中1 : .( )
6.    : .( )
7.    : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.陣駒　みわ   アクティブ  小6 : .( )
3.西山　杏夏   アクティブ  小3 : .( )
4.岩永　音羽    相浦中  中1 : .( )
5.諸橋　優美    温水プール    中1 : .( )
6.谷口　遥香    ビートSC  小3 : .( )
7.清 　優菜    山手小学校  小6 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
1.浦　映理菜    ビートSC  小3 : .( )
2.原口　優璃    ビート相浦  小5 : .( )
3.藤野　咲星    ビート相浦  小5 : .( )
4.大橋　由奈    祇園中学校  中1 : .( )
5.大洞　凛桜    ビート相浦  中2 : .( )
6.山添ひまり    ビート相浦  小5 : .( )
7.廣田　愛果   ル・佐世保  小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
1.杉谷　流風    ビート相浦  中2 : .( )
2.緒方　友彩    日宇中  中1 : .( )
3.山川　蘭月    小佐々中学校  中2 : .( )
4.金子　和奏    大野中  中1 : .( )
5.近藤　叶望    山澄中学校  中3 : .( )
6.和田　愛生    ビート相浦  高1 : .( )
7.川口　想乃    祇園中学校  中2 : .( )

№ 36 男子  50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全区分

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
3.吉原宙風輝    温水プール    中1 : .( )
4.兼坂　絆平    ビート相浦    小4 : .( )
5.黒川　祥三   チームほるる  : .( )
6.    : .( )
7.    : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.濱田　一帆    温水プール    中1 : .( )
3.苑田　一輝    早岐中学校    中1 : .( )
4.円田　晄己    白南風小学校  小2 : .( )
5.松田 　駿    ビートSC  小3 : .( )
6.松本　煌矢    ビート相浦  小5 : .( )
7.    : .( )



№ 36 男子  50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全区分

３組 着順 時間
1.奥川　公太    早岐中学校    中2 : .( )
2.石井　源二    温水プール    中1 : .( )
3.宮本 　駿    ル・佐世保    小2 : .( )
4.岩永　結星    相浦中    中1 : .( )
5.奥田　悠斗    ビート相浦  小4 : .( )
6.宮﨑　透汰    ビートSC    小4 : .( )
7.羽田幸飛音    日宇中    中2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
1.山口　創獅    ビートSC  小4 : .( )
2.甲斐　蓮史    相浦中  中2 : .( )
3.山崎　悠生   アクティブ  小6 : .( )
4.若松　晃汰   日宇中  中1 : .( )
5.森宗 陸   ビート相浦  小5 : .( )
6.前田　誠陽   S-One  小4 : .( )
7.福田　真平   アクティブ  小6 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
   ビートSC  小6 : .( )
   日野中  中3 : .( )
   佐世保工業  高1 : .( )
   佐世保工業  高3 : .( )
   佐世保工業  高2 : .( )
   佐世保工業  高1 : .( )

1.宮﨑　瑛隆
2.大村　明愛
3.末吉　萊樹
4.鬼崎　瑠希
5.手光　智道
6.湯浅通之介
7.前田　圭介    早岐中学校  中3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
1.佐藤　海翔    佐世保工業  高1 : .( )
2.峯 　煕明    祇園中学校  中3 : .( )
3.榎並　志貴    佐世保工業  高3 : .( )
4.谷口 　巧    佐世保南  高1 : .( )
5.正岡　大和    佐世保工業  高1 : .( )
6.松浦　陵太    ビート相浦  中3 : .( )
7.朝長　紗翔    ビートSC  中1 : .( )

№ 37 女子  50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全区分

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
 2.     : .( )
3.柳原　依奈    ビートSC  小2 : .( )
4.本田 　成    ビートSC  小2 : .( )
5.山口　紗愛    ビートSC  小2 : .( )
6.    : .( )
7.    : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.西山　杏夏   アクティブ  小3 : .( )
3.前田　舞桜   S-One  中1 : .( )
4.小池　咲花   日野中  中1 : .( )
5.上野愛由花   佐世保高専  高3 : .( )
6.大浦　映瑠   ル・佐世保  小4 : .( )
7.  : .( )

３組 着順 時間
1.川本　椿妃    ビート相浦  中1 : .( )
2.本木　京花    ビート相浦  : .( )
3.髙比良絵美    しぐれ茶屋  : .( )
4.前田　凛桜    S-One  中3 : .( )
5.本山　李夏    佐世保高専  : .( )
6.山添　心美    ビート相浦  中1 : .( )
7.古森　桜子    ビートSC  小6 : .( )

№ 38 男子  50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全区分

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.川元　悠誠    ビートSC  小2 : .( )
3.数山　侑大   ル・佐世保  小2 : .( )
4.奥田　晃生   ビート相浦  小6 : .( )
5.松尾　隼翔   ビートSC  小3 : .( )
6.兼坂　絆平   ビート相浦  小4 : .( )
7.  : .( )

２組 着順 時間
1.奥田　陽仁    ビート相浦  中2 : .( )
2.石井　絢悟    ビート相浦  小5 : .( )
3.古川　拓洋    佐世保高専  高3 : .( )
4.松浦　蒼空    ビート相浦  小5 : .( )
5.髙比良耕一    しぐれ茶屋  : .( )
6.米光　悠汰    佐世保南  高1 : .( )
7.本村　和孝   ル・佐世保  小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
1.松本　優音    佐世保高専  高3 : .( )
2.緒方　旭陽    大野中  中2 : .( )
3.松本　俊介    佐世保高専  : .( )
4.田代　悠真    海自佐世保  : .( )
5.原田　幸弥    佐世保工業  高2 : .( )
6.小浦　弘志    しぐれ茶屋  : .( )
7.永尾　勇翔    ビートSC  小4 : .( )

№ 39 女子  50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全区分

１組 着順 時間
 1.     : .( )
2.濵本向日葵   ル・佐世保  小2 : .( )
3.濵本 　苺   ル・佐世保  小4 : .( )
4.川口　天寧    ビート相浦  小5 : .( )
5.深江　双葉    小佐々中学校  中3 : .( )
6.本田 　成    ビートSC  小2 : .( )
7.    : .( )

２組 着順 時間
1.田川　未來    ビートSC  小5 : .( )
2.川本　椿妃    ビート相浦  中1 : .( )
3.塚本　りお    清水小学校  小6 : .( )
4.本山　紅香    佐世保高専  高2 : .( )
5.前川　結衣    ビート相浦  高1 : .( )
6.山添　心美    ビート相浦  中1 : .( )
7.杉谷　流風    ビート相浦  中2 : .( )



№ 40 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全区分

１組 着順 時間
 1.西山　琉翔     アクティブ    小2 : .( )
 2.林　　昊陽     温水プール    中1 : .( )
 3.遠山　陽斗     アクティブ    中1 : .( )
 4.緒方　悠大     ビートSC      小5 : .( )
 5.石井　絢悟     ビート相浦    小5 : .( )
 6.奥田　悠斗     ビート相浦    小4 : .( )
 7.吉原颯一朗     温水プール    中3 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.冨永壮太郎     ビートSC      小5 : .( )
 2.土屋　翔海     大野中        中1 : .( )
 3.宮﨑　瑛隆     ビートSC      小6 : .( )
 4.笹野　奏太     日宇中        中3 : .( )
 5.永尾　勇翔     ビートSC      小4 : .( )
 6.本村　和孝     ル・佐世保    小5 : .( )
 7.河野　隼士     ビートSC      小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.坂口　　僚     大野中        中2 : .( )
 2.林　　寛翔     日野中        中3 : .( )
 3.川上ジャック   佐世保工業    高1 : .( )
 4.近藤　史基     佐世保高専    : .( )
 5.上野　寛武     佐世保高専    : .( )
 6.小浦　弘志     しぐれ茶屋    : .( )
 7.前川真紀人     日野中        中2 : .( )

№ 41 女子  100m リレー タイム決勝
小学生以下

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ビート相浦     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ル・佐世保     : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 42 男子  100m リレー タイム決勝
小学生以下

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ル・佐世保     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 43 女子  100m リレー タイム決勝
30歳以上

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .

№ 44 男子  100m リレー タイム決勝
30歳以上

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ ) : . : .



№ 45 女子  100m リレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )チームほるる   : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )ビート相浦     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )ビート相浦     : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 46 男子  100m リレー タイム決勝
無差別

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )温水プール     : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )ビート相浦     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )ビート相浦     : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )しぐれ茶屋     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐世保高専     : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )ビート相浦     : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )温水プール     : . : .

№ 47 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝
中学・高校・一般

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )祇園中学校     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 48 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝
中学・高校・一般

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐世保高専     : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐世保工業     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐世保工業     : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐世保工業     : . : .
 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .


